AVERAGE INSTRUCTIONAL FACULTY SALARIES*

Fall 2019

INSTITUTION

Augusta University

Georgia Institute of Technology
Georgia State University
University of Georgia

Research Universities

Georgia Southern University
Kennesaw State University
University of West Georgia
Valdosta State University

Comprehensive Universities

Albany State University

Clayton State University

Columbus State University

Fort Valley State University

Georgia College & State University
Georgia Southwestern State University
Middle Georgia State University
Savannah State University

University of North Georgia

State Universities

Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College
Atlanta Metropolitan State Colle ge
College of Coastal Georgia

Dalton State College

East Georgia State College

Georgia Gwinnett College

Georgia Highlands College

Gordon State College

South Georgia State College

State Colleges

SYSTEM TOTAL

PROFESSOR
SALARY N

$185,870 240
$183,810 461
$137,227 317
$132,120 656

$158,190 1,674

$90,356 219
$92,989 260
$86,673 106
$80,899 127

389,077 712

$70,720 42
$75,420 59
$82,522 83
$68,827 26
$86,877 101
$70,117 29
$72,453 49
$83,675 25
$81,997 105

$79,213 519

$64,945 28
$61,530 5
$75,849 8
$63,119 21
$62,656 11
$93,125 50
$60,019 28
$68,038 38
$58,329 9

872,181 198

$120,713 3,103

ASSOCIATE
PROFESSOR

SALARY N

$145,575 261
$128,988 282
$90,312 474
$99,146 529

$116,700 1,546

$76,531 287
$75,286 286
$67,717 113
$65,419 113

$73,262 799

$58,410 56
$66,129 61
$67,870 66
$60,504 24
$68,844 68
$66,097 29
$60,779 62
$63,880 38
$68,444 128

$65,382 532

$56,067 33
$58,559 11
$66,900 33
$57,042 52
$50,517 28
$72,857 175
$50,981 35
$55,545 24
$49,174 12

$63,730 403

$87,816 3,280

ASSISTANT
PROFESSOR

SALARY N

$137,831 395
$117,488 219
$68,500 419
$95,008 391

$110,377 1,424

$70,119 297
$69,314 284
$60,604 128
$62,438 84

$67,473 793

$56,738 54
$62,898 36
$60,936 91
$55,148 33
$62,796 82
$60,814 25
$56,526 99
$60,048 56
$61,553 242

$60,224 718

$57,521 59
$51,251 11
$58,856 50
$57,890 47
$44,403 23
$69,171 181
$48,162 34
$50,119 30
$46,199 22

$60,211 457

$81,016 3,392

INSTRUCTOR/
LECTURER

SALARY N

$55,044 71
$76,832 99
$53,144 285
$70,919 293

$67,199 748

$52,434 216
$53,578 239
$46,509 129
$49.816 71

$51,401 655

$49.802 29
$54,032 52
$50,606 40
$45,300 9
$53,282 53
$54,488 31
$47,003 43
$47,343 30
$44.824 172

$48,723 459

$44.962 24
$39,637 18
$50,727 20
$47,391 26
$40,261 8
$51,973 58
$42,240 27
$44,378 14
$40,813 19

$46,801 214

$54,949 2,076

TOTAL
SALARY N

$145,765 967

$145,532 1,061
$81,325 1,495
$105,391 1,869
$122,455 5,392
$72,528 1,019
$73,136 1,069
$64,278 476
$66,958 395
$70,672 2,959
$59,388 181
$65,181 208
$67,577 280
$59,972 92
$70,491 304
$62,963 114
$59,034 253
$62,277 149
$61,932 647

$63,607 2,228

$56,538 144
$49,994 45
$61,027 111
$56,631 146
$49,244 70
$71,004 464
$50,346 124
$57,013 106
$46,818 62

$61,088 1,272

$88,939 11,851

Note: The Full-time Instructional Faculty cohortis a subset ofthe Corps of Instruction.To be counted as Instructional Faculty,all of the criteria
pertaining to the Corps of Instruction must be met. In addition, meeting the following criterion is required: The BCAT must begin with a "2" except those
with a ‘V' in the fourth position ("V" denotes Temporary Faculty).

Data reflects employees on payroll as of November 1, 2019.
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